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D10-14

Jméno

Sochova Anna
Podrabska Alzbéta
Plbalova Nela
Markova Hana
Linkova Lucie
Kucerova Vendy
Mellanova Judita
ProkeSova Tereza
Kowalczyk Wiktoria
Peckova Tereza
Jezkova Matilda
Veseld Pavla
Jelinkova Lea
Rumlenova Terka
Kosinova Mija
Tymesova Anna
Kocmanova Adéla
Zawada Karolina
Fejglova Katefina
Pechdackovd Jana
Lamacova Barbora
Zawada Marcelina

Gotschamerova Linda

Zalabska Eliska
Zoubkova Sarka
Matyjszczuk Emilia
Madérova Zuzana
Grospic¢ova Leona
Skacelova Katefina
Neradova Natadlie

Klub
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Slavia Liberec orienteering

Dukla Liberec
TJ Loko Liberec

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
SOK TJ Turnov
Dukla Liberec
Orientpark Iwiny
Liberec

Dukla Liberec

SOK TJ Turnov

ZS Jablonova

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Orientpark Iwiny
Liberec

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Orientpark Iwiny
ZS Jabloniova

Orientpark Iwiny

ZS Jabloriova

Liberec
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

Cas start

1:39:00
0:11:00
1:09:00
0:06:00
2:06:00
1:42:00
0:39:00
1:06:00
2:39:00
0:14:00
1:05:00
0:54:00
0:05:00
1:40:00
1:34:00
1:36:00
1:22:00
2:40:00
0:09:00
0:12:00
0:23:00
2:39:00
0:08:00
0:49:00
0:56:00
2:44:00
0:33:00
0:07:00
0:15:00
1:34:00

Cascil Cas vysledny

2:00:09
0:34:58
1:33:14
0:31:11
2:33:01
2:11:52
1:09:20
1:36:25
3:09:57
0:44:59
1:36:25
1:26:22
0:38:05
2:13:15
2:07:50
2:09:58
1:56:04
3:14:26
0:44:12
0:47:12
0:58:16
3:14:31
0:43:43
1:24:47
1:32:36
3:22:45
1:13:17
0:48:21
0:58:18
2:17:29

0:21:09
0:23:58
0:24:14
0:25:11
0:27:01
0:29:52
0:30:20
0:30:25
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:25
0:32:22
0:33:05
0:33:15
0:33:50
0:33:58
0:34:04
0:34:26
0:35:12
0:35:12
0:35:16
0:35:31
0:35:43
0:35:47
0:36:36
0:38:45
0:40:17
0:41:21
0:43:18
0:43:29



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

neklas.
neklas.
neklas.
neklas.
neklas.
neklas.

DNF
DNF

Kowalczyk Honorata
Dvorska Karolina
Houzvic¢kova Daniela
Skacelova Adéla
Resslova Veronika
Rindova Adriana
Vriatova Eliska
Vilémova Eliska
Kostkova Alena
BureSova Eliska
Vamberova Markéta
Cabanova Lenka
Sybova Marika
Schréterova Adéla
Dostédlova Doubravka
Dostdlova Petra
Kulka Wiktoria
Dostdlova Bara
Cabanova Tereza
Koudelkova Eliska
Rejmanova Nikola
Streleckova Martina
Kalinova Tereza

Hajkova Tereza
Balcarova Maja
Hornikova Verca
Riedelova Ada
Dostélova Bara
Stehlikova Adéla

Brunclikova Monika
Ekertova Jana

Orientpark lwiny

Dukla Liberec

OOB TJ Turnov

Liberec

Jizersky klub OB Frydlant

Jizersky klub OB Frydlant

Dukla Liberec

Liberec

Turnov

Jizersky klub OB Frydlant
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Chrastava

Orientpark Iwiny

Jizersky klub OB Frydlant
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor
Dukla Liberec

Dukla Liberec

SOK TJ Turnov

TJ Loko Liberec
OK Jiskra Novy Bor
OK Jiskra Novy Bor

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

2:39:00
1:08:00
1:46:00
0:13:00
1:16:00
1:11:00
1:15:00
0:38:00
1:07:00
0:53:00
0:10:00
1:14:00
1:38:00
1:10:00
1:21:00
1:20:00
2:43:00
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:41:00
1:43:00
1:12:00
1:12:00

0:40:00
1:50:00
1:37:00
1:41:00
1:20:00
1:44:00

3:22:49
1:52:22
2:32:05
1:00:01
2:03:15
1:58:55
2:03:08
1:26:09
1:55:25
1:41:49
0:58:50
2:03:05
2:27:16
2:01:14
2:13:33
2:13:56
3:38:06
2:15:39
2:16:42
2:38:34
2:44:45
2:14:40
2:14:40

1:09:19
2:29:36
2:23:10
2:27:54
2:15:39
2:44:40

0:43:49
0:44:22
0:46:05
0:47:01
0:47:15
0:47:55
0:48:08
0:48:09
0:48:25
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:49:05
0:49:16
0:51:14
0:52:33
0:53:56
0:55:06
0:55:39
0:56:42
0:57:34
1:01:45
1:02:40
1:02:40

0:29:19
0:39:36
0:46:10
0:46:54
0:55:39
1:00:40

0:00:00
0:00:00

XX
XX
XX
XX
XX
XX



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Hefmankova Béra
HouzZvic¢kova Katefina
Koskova Adéla
Marszatek Magdalena
Matyjaszczuk Kalina
Sestakova Marie

Pozn. :
xx = chyba razeni, obvykle chybéjici orazené kontroly

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



